
Lot 
No. 

1 

BIDS AND AW ARDS COMMITEE 
NEG ROS OCCIDENT AL ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE (NOCECO) 

Kabankalan City, Negros Occidental 

INVITATION TO BID 

Bidding 2018-003 
Source of Fund: 2018 GAA SUBSIDY 

June 27, 2018 

1. The Negros Occidental Electric Cooperative (NOCECO) invites interested parties to apply for eligibility and to bid for:

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. 
Approved Budget for BID DOCS FEE 

Contract (ABC1 (non-refundable) 

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF LABOR AND MATERIALS 

FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF DISTRIBUTION LINES 

FOR SITIO ELECTRIFICATION PROGRAM OF THE 

FOLLOWING: 

SITIO BARANGAY CITY/MUNICIPALITY 

Banman Locotan Kabankalan Citv 

Kalubihan Locotan Kabankalan City 

Lambo Locotan Kabankalan Citv 
Minaba Tampalon Kabankalan Citv 
lpil-ipil Tampalon Kabankalan Citv 

--

Asaran Buenavista Himamavlan Citv 
Lanap Buenavista Himamavlan Citv 

_I!_gbao Buenavista Himamavlan Citv 
Ebid Cabacungan La Castellana 
Cahilamunan Nato 
Hda Angelita Sag_�_an_g 

La Castellana 
La Castellana 

1 lot P25,212,681.41 P25,000.00 

Tayobong Puso La Castellana 
Lower Cuvaovao .. lnolingan Moises Padilla 

---�-2per Cuvaovao lnolinqan Moises Padilla 
Arum Makagahav Moises Padilla 
Subu Makaqahav Moises Padilla 
Gabok Quintin Remo Moises Padilla 
Bunqa Quintin Remo Moises Padilla 

>----

Buq-as Odiong Moises Padilla 

Treyes 
Magallon 

Moises Padilla 
Cadre 

SCHEDULE OF ACTIVITIES: DATE & TIME VENUE 

PUBLICATION June 30, 2018 NOCECO Conference Room, 2nd 
PREBID CONFERENCE July 9, 2018 - 10:00 AM flr., Main Office, So Naga, Brgy. 
PUBLIC BIDDING July 25, 2018 - 10:00AM Binicuil, Kabankalan City 

2. Bid documents may be secured from the BAC Secretariat after paying a non-refundable fee.
3. Bidding will be conducted through open competitive bidding procedures using a non-discretionary "pass/fail" criterion as

specified in the Procurement Manual.
4. NOCECO reserves the right to reject any/or all bid with valid reason, waive any formality therein, accepts proposal

most advantageous to the cooperative and assumes no obligation to compensate or indemnify any bidder for expenses

or losses that may be incurred in the preparation of bid nor does it guarantee that an award will be made.

5. For inquiries, contact the BAC Secretariat at (034) 471-2566, 471-2229 loc 214 or email at
noceco_procurement@yahoo.com

1\1:\�M�+ BAC Chairman 




